CITY CHIC COLLECTIVE LTD.

CITY CHIC COLLECTIVE LTD.
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Price
0.35 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -278%(-0.01)

AU0000031767
CCX

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Consumer Products
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.35 AUD (62,999)
0.365 AUD (604)
0.36 AUD

0.375 AUD

0.35 AUD

0.36 AUD
0.362376 AUD
425,926
154,345.28

129

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000031767&ID_NOTATION=237340751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bb15fdff6356e9b608f3d73ec7e325d0ca475d58d2f4d3dcb474dec150f7111&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e9de4d98d9a236c21&time=1713645717&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=401120362dcde2fdd1180292d1112d993c19f2c32e5a978e334f65f8e4138b25&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9de5b360f91b7c5d3&time=1713645717&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4c732efaaaf2a7d8e72572a2b3116d9f0a80ff47c108ad8d5de877c11f5ea32&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=64d8b8d4c7471c156&time=1713645717&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18d1e8578f7ee3d786ae9662774c007cd952cf5d95057c0ef2510c9c6e9e6ad5&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c62a17b601b4dfb8&time=1713645717&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3b857b3b141196835ef63dba1d6e0d412eb322e368dd7ae7178dd172266f4c4&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1590cb254d057ce8a&time=1713645717&tool=RSC

CITY CHIC COLLECTIVE LTD.

Details

2024/04/19 08:10:46

Price
0.35 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -278%(-0.01)

ISIN AU0000031767
Symbol CCX
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.35 AUD (62,999)
Ask (Ask size) 0.365 AUD (604)
Open 0.36 AUD
High 0.375 AUD
Low 0.35 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.36 AUD
VWAP 0.362376 AUD
Volume (pcs) 425,926
Trading volume 154,345.28
Number of trades 129
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.75% -30.00% -92.10%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -0.15 -4.08
Beta 1.41 1.92 2.11
Volatility  79.52 82.39 83.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

FINRA other OTC

Issues

Australian Securities

Exchange

Date

2024/
02/16

2024/
04/19

Time Price

0.37 AUD (348,641
0.41 AUD (251,502
0.46 AUD (610,853
0.42 AUD (793,477
0.62 AUD (2024/02/13
0.35 AUD (2024/04/19
0.69 AUD (2023/08/14
0.24 AUD (2023/11/03

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:40 0.3162 USD 0.00

08:10 0.35 AUD

0.15
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Number of
trades
1

129
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=237340751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272637814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272637814

CITY CHIC COLLECTIVE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
city chic collective -

Contact Details
CITY CHIC COLLECTIVE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	CITY CHIC COLLECTIVE LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



